
Lieu TypeChamp Texte46 Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 1
RONCHIN  26 & 27 Novembre 2022 1 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 95 94 96 285

Départemental   hiver 2 59 Hellemmes LE GOFF KARINE 1973 90015023 94 93 91 278

3 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 86 91 89 266

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 2

1 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 89 95 94 278

2 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 88 92 87 267

3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DEMAIN LAURENT 1971 57197335 83 90 91 264

4 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 1948 94038691 83 80 84 247

5 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 83 79 83 245

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOURIN CYRIL 1968 94037942 79 80 83 242

7 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROBERTSON EMMANUELLE 1999 99059809 0 0 0 0

8 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 3

1 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 92 83 93 268

2 59 Auby FERRARESE LINA 2001 99098494 85 89 83 257

3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CHARBONNIER JEAN-RAYMOND 1954 6199411 78 85 87 250

4 59 Auby DHENRY ISABELLE 1979 99058032 87 81 79 247

5 59 Hellemmes LEBON LYNH 1975 99101445 76 80 87 243

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LEGRAND ERIC 1964 99085579 79 79 83 241

7 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RICHIEZ FABRICE 1960 99103197 83 73 83 239

8 59 Hellemmes NOLIN-LACOMBLEZ MADYSON 2005 12364 78 81 78 237

9 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99142735 70 77 81 228

10 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 81 72 74 227

11 59 Hondschoote BRISSE EMMANUEL 1971 99100596 75 76 74 225

12 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 72 81 72 225

13 59 Nomain LEGRAND JEROME 1984 99132417 73 72 78 223

14 59 Nomain COUTEAU JEAN- RENE 1971 99130308 70 80 69 219

15 59 Lomme CAMPION HELENA 1996 99140804 66 68 78 212

16 59 Ronchin PREVOT ALEXIS 1992 99143748 63 62 74 199

17 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RAVIART THÉO 2002 995645 54 71 65 190

Carabine 10m Gout      13/14 ans

1 59 Hazebrouck DELPORTE NOLAN 2006 99118695 93 89 94 276

2 59 Auby LANSIAU CYRIELLE 2006 99113197 93 90 88 271

3 59 Lomme VERHAEST ASTRID 2009 99130361 92 73 68 233

4 59 Nomain LEGRAND ESTEBAN 2008 99130315 70 75 70 215

5 59 Hondschoote BRISSE - CARRU MAËL 2007 99100597 59 65 65 189

Carabine 10m Ternois      Excellence

1 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 95 96 98 289

2 59 Hellemmes LE GOFF KARINE 1973 90015023 98 92 95 285

3 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 93 96 95 284

4 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 91 97 95 283

5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 95 95 93 283

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DEMAIN LAURENT 1971 57197335 92 90 92 274

7 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELAY DAVID 1979 7311667 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      Honneur

1 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 95 88 96 279

2 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 90 95 94 279

3 59 Hondschoote CATTOEN ALEXANDRE 1989 99021151 92 89 93 274

4 59 Ronchin LECERF PIERRE- HENRI 2004 990856661 92 92 90 274

5 59 Hazebrouck DELPORTE PHILIPPE 1968 99118693 91 94 88 273

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOURIN CYRIL 1968 94037942 91 90 89 270

7 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RICHIEZ FABRICE 1960 99103197 86 92 91 269

8 59 Hellemmes LEBON LYNH 1975 99101445 86 90 91 267



9 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROBERTSON EMMANUELLE 1999 99059809 86 90 90 266

10 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99142735 88 89 89 266

11 59 Auby FERRARESE LINA 2001 99098494 88 90 88 266

12 59 Auby DHENRY ISABELLE 1979 99058032 89 87 89 265

13 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CHARBONNIER JEAN-RAYMOND 1954 6199411 93 83 88 264

14 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 87 85 87 259

15 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 87 84 85 256

16 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      Promotion

1 59 Roubaix RADEMAN BERNARD 1957 3369469 95 93 92 280

2 59 Marchiennes COILLET ERIC 1966 99070493 89 92 92 273

3 59 Auby DUBART LUDIVINE 1983 99113195 90 86 93 269

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LEGRAND ERIC 1964 99085579 89 89 90 268

5 59 Ronchin MOINEAU JEAN MICHEL 1967 99133576 88 91 88 267

6 59 Roubaix BOUQUET GILLES 1960 96215698 90 85 89 264

7 59 Nomain LEGRAND JEROME 1984 99132417 88 87 88 263

8 59 Ronchin MOINEAU SEVERINE 1972 99132434 89 89 85 263

9 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 88 86 88 262

10 59 Lomme CAMBIEN PIERRE 1985 99130289 85 89 87 261

11 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 84 85 91 260

12 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 85 85 89 259

13 59 Hondschoote BRISSE EMMANUEL 1971 99100596 84 86 88 258

14 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 86 84 88 258

15 59 Nomain COUTEAU JEAN- RENE 1971 99130308 86 88 84 258

16 59 Auby GUINCHARD STEPHANE 1970 96225936 81 86 90 257

17 59 Lomme CAMPION HELENA 1996 99140804 86 81 90 257

18 59 Hazebrouck PERNET GUY 1968 99130016 85 86 86 257

19 59 Hellemmes NOLIN-LACOMBLEZ MADYSON 2005 12364 87 85 85 257

20 59 Roubaix SALGADO MANUEL 1950 6179734 84 87 83 254

21 59 Marchiennes MERLUZZI MARC 1989 94055012 84 87 78 249

22 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 80 82 82 244

23 59 Hazebrouck FLAMENT SAMUEL 1980 99087052 77 82 83 242

24 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RAVIART THÉO 2002 995645 79 78 79 236

25 59 Marchiennes ROBTON PATRICK 1946 99014538 79 73 83 235

26 59 Lomme LEROUGE LEON 1934 96215405 77 76 78 231

27 59 Ronchin LECERF MARC-ANTOINE 2005 99085660 74 74 80 228

Carabine 10m Ternois      13/16 ans

1 59 Auby LANSIAU CYRIELLE 2006 99113197 93 90 89 271

2 59 Hazebrouck PERNET ALEXIS 2006 99104764 86 90 91 267

3 59 Hondschoote MEURISSE ALWENA 2006 99111393 90 90 87 267

4 59 Nomain LEGRAND ESTEBAN 2008 99130315 88 87 91 266

5 59 Hondschoote BRISSE - CARRU MAËL 2007 99100597 85 76 87 248

6 59 Hellemmes COUROUBLE CALVO MIKEL 2009 123654 76 74 74 224

7 59 Lomme HENDOUX JANELLE 2009 99141986 73 74 75 222

8 59 Ronchin DEMENEZ MARTIN 2009 99133579 69 49 58 176

Carabine 10m Ternois Hand      

1 59 Lomme BUISINE LAURA 2004 99130288 90 86 85 261

Carabine 10m Chapuis      10 ans et moins

1 59 Ronchin MOINEAU LOUIS 2013 99125658 90 90 88 268

2 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND SERENA 2012 99143781 82 85 90 257

3 59 Hellemmes MORIN MARIUS 2012 99136414 82 87 86 255

Carabine 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans

1 59 Ronchin MOINEAU AMBRE 2010 99112600 88 87 81 256

2 59 Roubaix BENOIT MAÊL 2012 99074023 82 77 80 239



3 59 Ronchin DEMENEZ CHARLES 2011 99132437 73 82 78 233

4 59 Lomme MARCHAL LOUIS 2010 99140813 62 67 65 194

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 1

1 59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 94 93 91 278

2 59 Ronchin VANPOPERINGHE GUILLAUME 1976 94060519 88 93 94 275

3 59 Ronchin LECORNE FREDDY 1975 94027766 89 92 92 273

4 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 1996 96215358 93 92 87 272

5 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 1977 94063209 87 91 89 267

6 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 86 87 89 262

7 59 Lomme TOUCHE STEPHANIE 1974 99130294 88 85 87 260

8 59 Ronchin DOOM JONATHAN 1988 99014350 87 88 83 258

9 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 86 83 86 255

10 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 67 74 72 213

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 2

1 59 Lomme LEFEBVRE NICOLAS 1970 99098369 87 89 87 263

2 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 93 84 82 259

3 59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 80 91 86 257

4 59 Hondschoote VANDENBILCKE THIERRY 1964 99133530 82 87 85 254

5 59 Nomain COUTEAU JEAN- RENE 1971 99130308 85 86 82 253

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 80 86 86 252

7 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 79 84 84 247

8 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 82 78 84 244

9 59 Hondschoote CARTON PHILIPPE 1963 96220627 85 78 78 241

10 59 Lomme VERHAEST JOHAN 1969 99122706 81 82 71 234

11 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 3

1 59 Ronchin VANWAES FABRICE 1974 1456 82 91 88 261

2 59 Ronchin GROS FABRICE 1974 65613101 87 83 84 254

3 59 Ronchin PREVOT ALEXIS 1992 99143748 89 82 83 254

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DIEUDONNE AYMERIC 2001 956456 74 84 90 248

5 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 82 81 83 246

6 59 Ronchin DEMENEZ NICOLAS 1978 99115240 78 83 81 242

7 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 73 84 84 241

8 59 Lomme CAMPION HELENA 1996 99140804 78 80 75 233

9 59 Lomme BUCHEZ MANDY 1987 99141376 68 81 79 228

10 59 Lomme TOULOUZE KARINE 1989 99141960 72 82 73 227

11 59 Lomme LOISON MARC 1972 99130291 65 69 73 207

12 59 Ronchin BEEKMAN ROBERT 1948 65613085 61 66 74 201

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      13/16 ans

1 59 Ronchin DEMENEZ CHARLES 2011 99132437 40 42 43 125

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Excellence

1 59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 93 91 94 278

2 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 1996 96215358 92 92 93 277

3 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 91 85 90 266

4 59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 89 91 85 265

5 59 Lomme LEFEBVRE NICOLAS 1970 99098369 82 96 85 263

6 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 80 91 90 261

7 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 1977 94063209 84 87 89 260

8 59 Nomain COUTEAU JEAN- RENE 1971 99130308 85 82 69 236

9 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 79 84 72 235

10 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 66 73 67 206

11 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Honneur

1 59 Hondschoote VANDENBILCKE THIERRY 1964 99133530 90 79 91 260



2 59 Ronchin MOINEAU JEAN MICHEL 1967 99133576 88 85 87 260

3 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 90 87 74 251

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RICHIEZ FABRICE 1960 99103197 84 82 83 249

5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 80 89 80 249

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 79 85 82 246

7 59 Ronchin GROS FABRICE 1974 65613101 83 79 77 239

8 59 Hondschoote CARTON PHILIPPE 1963 96220627 83 79 77 239

9 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 77 80 71 228

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Promotion

1 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 87 85 82 254

2 59 Lomme TOULOUZE KARINE 1989 99141960 80 79 82 241

3 59 Lomme CAMPION HELENA 1996 99140804 75 80 85 240

4 59 Lomme BUCHEZ MANDY 1987 99141376 85 76 72 233

5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DIEUDONNE AYMERIC 2001 956456 78 80 74 232

6 59 Ronchin MOINEAU SEVERINE 1972 99132434 67 78 76 221

7 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 78 76 66 220

Pistolet 10m Ternois Hand      

1 59 Hondschoote BLONDE PASCAL 1963 58006284 77 79 85 241

Pistolet 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans

1 59 Ronchin DEMENEZ MARTIN 2009 99133579 55 32 53 140

Arbalète Match      Division 1

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 58 59 58 292

2 59 Lomme PLUNIAN SÉBASTIEN 1982 9919679 58 57 59 289

3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOURIN CYRIL 1968 94037942 58 57 58 288

4 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 58 58 57 288

5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 57 58 57 286

6 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 57 57 56 285

7 59 Lomme BOUTON ANTHONY 1982 62012097 55 55 55 281

8 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELAY DAVID 1979 7311667 0 0 0 0

Arbalète Match      Division 2

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RICHIEZ FABRICE 1960 99103197 59 59 58 290

2 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 58 58 56 288

3 59 Nomain VILPOUX JULIE 1992 99085908 54 56 59 283

4 59 Nomain GARDIEN BRIGITTE 1958 94057340 56 56 58 283

5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE PASCAL 1959 47017283 54 56 58 282

6 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 56 55 57 282

7 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 55 57 56 282

8 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 56 56 59 282

9 59 Hellemmes HENOCQ PHILIPPE 1965 94060118 57 56 56 280

10 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut MARIAGE FRANCOIS 2005 99114608 55 57 54 279

11 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 53 53 58 276

12 59 Hondschoote CARTON PHILIPPE 1963 96220627 55 55 56 276

13 59 Hondschoote DELAHAYE CHRISTINE 1963 94061314 54 55 54 275

14 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 55 53 56 273

15 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 55 53 53 273

16 59 Nomain FRANCQ CLAUDIE 1959 94044830 56 54 53 271

17 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 55 53 55 270

18 59 Auby GUINCHARD STEPHANE 1970 96225936 51 54 53 268

19 59 Ronchin MOINEAU SEVERINE 1972 99132434 52 54 54 268

20 59 Nomain BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL 1946 94060047 50 50 55 265

21 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0

Arbalète Loisir      17 ans et plus

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 59 59 60 295

2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 59 57 59 293



3 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 56 59 58 292

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RICHIEZ FABRICE 1960 99103197 58 55 59 288

5 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 58 56 57 287

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut MARIAGE FRANCOIS 2005 99114608 53 58 58 284

7 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 57 56 56 284

8 59 Nomain VILPOUX JULIE 1992 99085908 58 55 58 284

9 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 57 56 57 283

10 59 Nomain FRANCQ CLAUDIE 1959 94044830 55 57 57 282

11 59 Nomain GARDIEN BRIGITTE 1958 94057340 58 54 56 276

12 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 53 56 51 275

13 59 Hondschoote DELAHAYE CHRISTINE 1963 94061314 53 54 54 274

14 59 Auby GUINCHARD STEPHANE 1970 96225936 53 55 55 273

15 59 Hondschoote CARTON PHILIPPE 1963 96220627 55 54 55 271

16 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 54 54 55 268

17 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOURIN CYRIL 1968 94037942 49 52 57 266

18 59 Hellemmes HENOCQ PHILIPPE 1965 94060118 55 53 51 265

19 59 Nomain BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL 1946 94060047 49 46 57 261

20 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE PASCAL 1959 47017283 46 51 52 259

21 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELAY DAVID 1979 7311667 0 0 0 0

22 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0

Arbalète Loisir      13/16 ans

1 59 Nomain LEGRAND ESTEBAN 2008 99130315 49 46 45 241

2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DESSINGE EVAN 2008 99061366 35 35 48 174


	individuel

